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3001
NEW DARK OLIVE




AIRLUME
JERSEY
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3001
UNISEX JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
XS-5XL*moDEL: M)

*Black, White, Navy, True Royal,

and Red available in 5XL.




THE AIRLUME TEE

STYLE 30017. NOW IN 54 COLORS. XS-NEW 5XL*.

BLACK WHITE ASH SILVER STORM ASPHALT VINTAGE BLACK

. . . .\J/ | .

DARK GREY NAVY TRUE ROYAL AQUA TURQUOISE OCEAN BLUE STEEL BLUE

BABY BLUE LIGHT BLUE DEEP TEAL
EVERGREEN FOREST OLIVE NEW DARK OLIVE MILITARY GREEN ARMY NEW MUSTARD
Prmiiy g Y
<%
% i b i\
} 1
[ -,
| \\.‘l
GOLD MAIZE YELLOW YELLOW SUNSET ORANGE BURNT ORANGE CORAL
NEW AUTUMN SOFT PINK PINK NEW LILAC CHARITY PINK BERRY MAUVE
(SHOWN)

CANVAS RED CARDINAL MAROON OXBLOOD BLACK TEAM PURPLE

PEBBLE BROWN BROWN

RUST

NATURAL SOFT CREAM



NEW 3001CVC
UNISEX HEATHER CVC
SHORT SLEEVE TEE
#XS-5XL*

.(MODELS: MALE: M FEMALE? XS)
“Black Heather, Deep Heather,
Dark Grey Heather, Athletic
Heather, and Heather Navy

available in 5XL.




THE HEATHER CVC TEE

STYLE 3001CVC. NOW IN 53 COLORS. XS-NEW bHXL*.

SOLID BLACK BLEND ~ BLACK HEATHER SOLID WHITE BLEND DARK GREY HEATHER STORM DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER HEATHER SLATE
HEATHER

.{:{v
h 0
e
i A\
HEATHER HEATHER NAVY HEATHER TRUE HEATHER COLUMBIA HEATHER BLUE HEATHER ICE BLUE HEATHER HEATHER MINT
MIDNIGHT NAVY ROYAL BLUE DUSTY BLUE
HEATHER AQUA HEATHER SEA HEATHER DEEP HEATHER FOREST HEATHER KELLY HEATHER GREEN HEATHER HEATHER MILITARY
GREEN TEAL GRASS GREEN GREEN
HEATHER OLIVE NEW HEATHER HEATHER NEW HEATHER NEW HEATHER HEATHER TEAM HEATHER MAROON HEATHER
YELLOW YELLOW GOLD MUSTARD LAPIS PURPLE RASPBERRY
;fﬂ S T 0
o«
T RPN
i N
HEATHER CARDINAL HEATHER RED NEW HEATHER HEATHER CLAY HEATHER MAUVE NEW HEATHER HEATHER ORANGE HEATHER SUNSET
AUTUMN ORCHID (SHOWN) (SHOWN)
. ) ‘l‘ .
HEATHER PEACH NEW HEATHER HEATHER STONE HEATHER TAN HEATHER BROWN

DUST

HEATHER PRISM

HEATHER NEW HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER NEW HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER
PRISM ICE BLUE PRISM BLUE PRISM DUSTY BLUE PRISM MINT PRISM NATURAL PRISM PEACH PRISM SUNSET PRISM LILAC

9
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THE NEW SUEDED TEE

SOFT JUST GOT SOFTER WITH OUR NEW SUEDED FINISHING TECHNIQUE

NEW 3301
UNISEX SUEDED SHORT SLEEVE TEE
XS-2XL (MODEL: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SUEDED COLORS

] I, ]

BLACK HEATHER SOLID BLACK BLEND ~ SOLID WHITE BLEND ~ DARK GREY HEATHER  DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER  HEATHER SLATE HEATHER ICE BLUE  HEATHER COLUMBIA
(SHOWN) BLUE
HEATHER TRUE HEATHER NAVY HEATHER DEEP TEAL ~ HEATHER MIDNIGHT ~ HEATHER GRASS HEATHER KELLY HEATHER OLIVE HEATHER FOREST HEATHER STORM
ROYAL NAVY GREEN
HEATHER DUST HEATHER PEACH HEATHER MAUVE HEATHER RED HEATHER AUTUMN HEATHER CLAY HEATHER MAROON
(SHOWN) (SHOWN)
1

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY






6004
WOMEN’S THE FAVORITE TEE
S-2XL (moDELS: 3)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER CVC COLORS
BLACK WHITE DARK GREY ASPHALT STORM (SHOWN) SOLID BLACK BLEND BLACK HEATHER SOLID WHITE BLEND
SILVER NAVY STEEL BLUE TRUE ROYAL AQUA DARK GREY HEATHER ~ DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
- IR T I
1l 4
W R
OCEAN BLUE BABY BLUE SEAFOAM BLUE TURQUOISE DEEP TEAL HEATHER SLATE HEATHER NAVY HEATHER TRUE ROYAL
TEAL LEAF KELLY OLIVE MILITARY GREEN NEW HEATHER HEATHER BLUE HEATHER AQUA
COLUMBIA BLUE
ARMY YELLOW CORAL ORANGE HEATHER GREEN HEATHER GRASS HEATHER DEEP TEAL
GREEN

GOLD

CARDINAL RED BERRY PINK NEW LILAC (SHOWN) HEATHER RASPBERRY  HEATHER RED HEATHER PINK

MAROON PLUM TEAM PURPLE ASH NEW HEATHER HEATHER MAROON HEATHER PURPLE

CARDINAL

SOFT CREAM TAN PEBBLE BROWN BROWN HEATHER BROWN

=
>
c
<
m
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6400
WOMEN’S RELAXED JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE

S-NEW 3XL* (mopeLs: 5)
*Black, White, Navy, True Royal, Red, Black Heather, Dark Grey Heather,
Grey Heather, Heather Navy, Deep Heather, and Athletic Heather available in 3XL.

SOLID COLORS

B 3 N D

BLACK WHITE VINTAGE BLACK ASPHALT NAVY
TRUE ROYAL LEAF TEAM PURPLE BERRY
PINK NEW DARK GREY NEW MAROON

TRIBLEND COLORS

s 4

SOLID BLACK SOLID WHITE TRUE ROYAL RED TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
B e 00 s
OLIVE TRIBLEND

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

ATHLETIC GREY
TRIBLEND

NEW STORM TRIBLEND

NEW PALE YELLOW
TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

NEW PINK TRIBLEND

15

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS |

HEATHER CVC COLORS

BLACK HEATHER* DARK GREY HEATHER ~ HEATHER NAVY HEATHER SLATE

NEW HEATHER DEEP  DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER  HEATHER STONE
TEAL (SHOWN)

B e
NEW HEATHER
SUNSET

NEW HEATHER PRISM COLORS

HEATHER MAUVE
(SHOWN)

NEW HEATHER PRISM ~ NEW HEATHER PRISM ~ NEW HEATHER PRISM
BLUE (SHOWN) LILAC NATURAL

VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

B N 20

BLACK MINERAL WASH

SOLID BLACK SLUB CHARCOAL BLACK WHITE SLUB
SLUB
NAVY SLUB PEACH SLUB

WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY

MINERAL WASH COLORS



6405

WOMEN’S RELAXED JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK TEE

S-2XL (mopEL: )

SOLID COLORS

BN 4 D

BLACK

LEAF

BERRY

WHITE

TURQUOISE

RED

ASPHALT

TRUE ROYAL

TEAM PURPLE

NAVY

PINK

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK
TRIBLEND

BLUE TRIBLEND

16
BELLACANVAS.

GREY TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND

PURPLE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND

COM

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER

HEATHER NAVY

BLACK HEATHER
(SHOWN)

ATHLETIC HEATHER

HEATHER SLATE



T e —

AIRLUME JERSEY |

NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED |

6488

WOMEN’S RELAXED
JERSEY TANK
S-2XL (moDEL: 9)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK WHITE
L
NAVY TRUE ROYAL
TR
LEAF RED
RN

PINK

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER DEEP HEATHER
(SHOWN)

6450

WOMEN’S RELAXED
JERSEY LONG SLEEVE TEE
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

[,

BLACK WHITE
NAVY

HEATHER CVC COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER
(SHOWN)

RETAIL QUALITY



3005

UNISEX JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK TEE

XS-3XL* (MoDEL: W)

*Vintage Slub, Mineral Wash, and Marble colors offered in sizes XS-2XL.

SOLID COLORS

BLACK WHITE
20k T 15

ASH SILVER
BN
DEEP TEAL KELLY
L R
CANVAS RED RED

HEATHER CVC COLORS

BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER

HEATHER NAVY HEATHER TRUE ROYAL

HEATHER GRASS HEATHER BROWN
GREEN

VINTAGE BLACK DARK GREY ASPHALT
TRUE ROYAL STEEL BLUE

=
=
=
=<

TEAM PURPLE

ORANGE

MILITARY GREEN
(SHOWN)

MAROON

NEW CARDINAL BROWN

DEEP HEATHER NEW HEATHER DEEP

TEAL

HEATHER STONE

HEATHER CARDINAL

HEATHER SLATE

HEATHER GREEN

HEATHER RED

18

MARBLE COLORS

BLACK MARBLE

CHARCOAL MARBLE

TRUE ROYAL MARBLE

FOREST MARBLE

NEON COLORS

NEON BLUE

NEON YELLOW

BELLACANVAS.COM

jf’_‘_‘ ey

e

I
H

WHITE MARBLE

NAVY MARBLE

MAROON MARBLE

STONE MARBLE

NEON GREEN

NEON PINK

"kl §

- ey WO

VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

SOLID BLACK SLUB WHITE SLUB

ASPHALT SLUB CHARCOAL BLACK

%)
@
c
@

OLIVE SLUB DENIM SLUB

NAVY SLUB

MINERAL WASH COLORS

BLACK MINERAL WASH



AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

19
|

6035 i

WOMEN’S JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE DEEP V-NECK TEE
S-2XL (MODEL: §)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK

ASPHALT

TURQUOISE

TEAM PURPLE

MARBLE COLORS

BLACK MARBLE

CHARCOAL MARBLE

TRUE ROYAL MARBLE

6005

|

WHITE ATHLETIC HEATHER ASH

DARK GREY HEATHER DEEP HEATHER NAVY

TRUE ROYAL KELLY BERRY
Ty m
|
it
RED CORAL

NEON COLORS

e =
ity

WHITE MARBLE

)
I
(E

NEON BLUE NEON GREEN
NAVY MARBLE NEON YELLOW NEON PINK

(SHOWN)

MAROON MARBLE

WOMEN’S JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
S-2XL (MODEL: §)

SOLID COLORS

1 ;3$;'|

BLACK

LEAF
OCEAN BLUE

RED

WRAP CERTIFIED |

WHITE ATHLETIC HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER
PINK PLUM NAVY

BABY BLUE TRUE ROYAL MAROON (SHOWN)

BROWN

RETAIL QUALITY






3501
UNISEX JERSEY LONG SLEEVE TEE

XS-2XL (MODEL: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS

ASH

BLACK WHITE

DARK GREY ASPHALT STORM (SHOWN)

NAVY (SHOWN: RIGHT) TRUE ROYAL OLIVE

MILITARY GREEN NEW MAROON CARDINAL

RED

AIRLUME JERSEY |

HEATHER CVC COLORS

BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER ~ DEEP HEATHER

HEATHER SLATE NEW HEATHER TRUE
ROYAL

HEATHER NAVY HEATHER DEEP TEAL ~ HEATHER FOREST

HEATHER BROWN HEATHER CARDINAL

ATHLETIC HEATHER

21

NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED

TRIBLEND COLORS

SOLID BLACK CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

NEW EMERALD NAVY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

ATHLETIC GREY
TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND

VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

SOLID BLACK SLUB CHARCOAL BLACK
SLUB

RETAIL QUALITY






3200

UNISEX 3/4 SLEEVE BASEBALL TEE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS

I

BLACK/WHITE

~ 1n

WHITE/DARK GREY

_1In

WHITE/TRUE ROYAL

1

WHITE/RED

BLACK/TRUE ROYAL

Bl -

BLACK/DEEP BLACK/RED WHITE/BLACK

HEATHER

WHITE/DEEP HEATHER ~ WHITE/NAVY

WHITE/DENIM WHITE/KELLY WHITE/HEATHER OLIVE
(SHOWN)

] A

WHITE/HEATHER DEEP HEATHER/ WHITE/MAROON
PEACH (SHOWN) BLACK

BLACK HEATHER/
BLACK

. N

WHITE/ASPHALT

TRIBLEND COLORS

1 N

WHITE FLECK/CHARCOAL ~ WHITE FLECK/NAVY
BLACK TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

et 2

GREY/CHARCOAL

GREY/NAVY TRIBLEND
BLACK TRIBLEND
B i ecs
2 ot
GREY/EMERALD
TRIBLEND
R o e
=51
S
GREY/RED TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND
23

NEON COLORS

WHITE/NEON BLU WHITE/NEON YELLOW

WHITE/NEON PINK WHITE/NEON ORANGE

MARBLE COLOR

BLACK/BLACK MARBLE
(SHOWN)

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



3480
UNISEX JERSEY TANK
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS

HEATHER CVC COLORS

I N

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY

ASH

SILVER NAVY

TEAL LEAF KELLY

TEAM PURPLE RED ORANGE

COLORBLOCK COLORS

| NPT
| b

BLACK/ATHLETIC WHITE/BLACK

WHITE/TRUE ROYAL
HEATHER
DEEP HEATHER/ DEEP HEATHER/ ATHLETIC HEATHER/
BLACK RED BLACK

_ _ B

ATHLETIC HEATHER/

BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER
(SHOWN)

DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

HEATHER SLATE HEATHER NAVY
(SHOWN)

TRIBLEND COLORBLOCK
COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK/
SOLID BLACK
TRIBLEND

24

BELLACANVAS.COM

TRIBLEND COLORS

N @

CHARCOAL BLACK WHITE FLECK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL BLUE TRIBLEND AQUA TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

GREEN TRIBLEND PURPLE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND

OATMEAL TRIBLEND

NEON COLORS

NEON BLUE NEON GREEN NEON YELLOW

NEON ORANGE



3483
UNISEX JERSEY MUSCLE TANK
XS-2XL (mopEL: M)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER CVC COLORS
BLACK WHITE NAVY TRUE ROYAL RED DARK GREY DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER HEATHER OLIVE
HEATHER (SHOWN)
25

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



6003
WOMEN’S JERSEY MUSCLE TANK
S-2XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLORS

BN 3 .

BLACK WHITE NAVY MILITARY GREEN

NEW LILAC MAUVE NEW MAROON

HEATHER CVC COLORS

ATHLETIC HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER ~ HEATHER PEACH

NEW HEATHER NEW HEATHER DEEP
SUNSET (SHOWN) TEAL
26

BELLACANVAS.COM
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6008
WOMEN’S JERSEY RACERBACK TANK
S-2XL (MODEL: §)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER CVC COLORS

BLACK WHITE NAVY TRUE ROYAL TEAL DARK GREY HEATHER ~ ATHLETIC HEATHER ~ NEW HEATHER
MAUVE (SHOWN)

RED NEW MAROON NEW MILITARY GREEN NEW SUNSET

27
AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY
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3014
MEN'S JERSEY RAW NECK TEE
S-2XL (MoDEL: W)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER CVC COLORS
BLACK WHITE MILITARY GREEN DARK GREY HEATHER  HEATHER NAVY
(SHOWN)
28

BELLACANVAS.COM




3006
MEN’S LONG BODY URBAN TEE
S-3XL (MoDEL: M)

SOLID COLORS

B 43

BLACK WHITE NEW NAVY
(SHOWN)

AIRLUME JERSEY

HEATHER CVC COLORS

_ - -

DARK GREY HEATHER  HEATHER STONE

(SHOWN) (SHOWN)

NO SWEATSHOPS

29
|

WRAP CERTIFIED

Sy
e TR

HEATHER OLIVE

RETAIL QUALITY



6682
WOMEN'S RACERBACK CROPPED TANK
S-2XL (MoDELS: 3)

HEATHER CVC COLORS

- JEE ] B B

SOLID BLACK BLEND SOLID WHITE BLEND DARK GREY HEATHER ~ HEATHER DEEP TEAL HEATHER OLIVE HEATHER MAUVE NEW ATHLETIC NEW HEATHER NAVY ~ NEW HEATHER
(SHOWN) HEATHER (SHOWN) (SHOWN) SUNSET

30
BELLACANVAS.COM



6681

WOMEN’S POLY-COTTON
CROP TEE

XS/S, M/L (MoDEL: x5/9)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK WHITE
TRUE ROYAL CORAL

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DEEP HEATHER HEATHER OLIVE
(SHOWN)

6680

WOMEN’S POLY-COTTON

CROP TANK

XS/S, M/L (MODEL: Xs/s)

SOLID COLORS

[

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

CORAL

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DEEP HEATHER HEATHER PEACH

' o

31
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VINTAGE
SLUB

SPECKLED

32
BELLACANVAS.COM



ADD SOME TEXTURE

DIFFERENTIATE WITH DIMENSION

3650

UNISEX POLY-COTTON SHORT SLEEVE TEE

XS-2XL

SOLID COLORS

:
:

BLACK

>
)
o
T
>
=
=

TRUE ROYAL

KELLY

RED (SHOWN)

MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

WHITE

NAVY

T T Ty
"»|:.||”,||!.!m|'| iy

I
TURQUOISE

TEAM PURPLE

BERRY

SPECKLED COLORS

BLACK SPECKLED
)

%
I
o
=
=

NAVY SPECKLED

DEEP HEATHER
SPECKLED

RED SPECKLED

VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

.

SOLID BLACK SLUB

WHITE SLUB

CHARCOAL BLACK
SLUB

ASPHALT SLUB

|

OLIVE SLUB

PEACH SLUB (SHOWN)

NATURAL SLUB

MAUVE SLUB

DENIM SLUB

NAVY SLUB

ACID WASH COLORS

BLACK ACID WASH
(SHOWN)

TRUE ROYAL
ACID WASH

AIRLUME JERSEY

GREY ACID WASH

RED ACID WASH

| NO SWEATSHOPS

MARBLE COLORS

[ [

BLACK MARBLE

STONE MARBLE

TRUE ROYAL MARBLE

NEON COLORS

NEON BLUE (SHOWN)

NEON YELLOW

MINERAL WASH COLORS

BLACK MINERAL
WASH (SHOWN)

33
WRAP CERTIFIED |

CHARCOAL MARBLE

FOREST MARBLE
(SHOWN)

NAVY MARBLE

MAROON MARBLE MAUVE MARBLE

(SHOWN)

NEON GREEN NEON ORANGE

NEON PINK

RETAIL QUALITY



MEN’S JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE POCKET TEE
S-2XL (mopEL: m)

SOLID COLORS

M
L

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER

COLORBLOCK COLORS

BLACK/DEEP HEATHER = WHITE/BLACK WHITE/ATHLETIC DARK GREY HEATHER/

(SHOWN) HEATHER BLACK

T

el
- EETEN
ATHLETIC HEATHER/ HEATHER TRUE HEATHER RED/DEEP
NAVY ROYAL/NAVY HEATHER

BELLACANVAS.COM



AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

35
|

WRAP CERTIFIED

3091

MEN’S JERSEY HEAVYWEIGHT
5.5 0Z CREW TEE

S-3XL (MoDEL: m)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK WHITE ASPHALT

NAVY TRUE ROYAL LEAF

RED

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER ~ DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
(SHOWN)

3406
MEN’S WIDE NECK JERSEY TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: M)

-

SOLID COLORS

_JE.

BLACK WHITE VINTAGE BLACK
(SHOWN)

DARK GREY ASPHALT NAVY
»

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

MINERAL WASH COLORS

BLACK MINERAL
WASH

RETAIL QUALITY



6650
WOMEN’S POLY-COTTON SHORT SLEEVE TEE

S-2XL (MoDEL: )

SOLID COLORS MARBLE COLORS NEON COLORS
BLACK WHITE ASPHALT NAVY WHITE MARBLE NAVY MARBLE NEON BLUE NEON GREEN
(SHOWN)
P =
T e | ]
TRUE ROYAL TEAM PURPLE RED BERRY BLUE MARBLE RED MARBLE NEON YELLOW NEON PINK
36

BELLACANVAS.COM
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AIRLUME JERSEY NO SWEATSHOPS

6050
WOMEN’S JER
SLEEVE RI

SEY SHORT
Rl EE

(o e | 1
| HEATHER BLUE/NA
i 5 1

: " HEATHER PINK/
L cARDiNAL

P T e ol G

DEEP HEATHER/
CARDINAL

(SHOWN)

—

-

37
| WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY

MEN’S JERSEY SHORT
SLEEVE RINGER TEE
S-2XL (mMoDEL: M)

HEATHER BLUE/NAVY ~ HEATHER GREEN/

LIGHT/FOREST

HEATHER TAN/BROWN HEATHER BROWN/
- BROWN
-

!EEP HEATHER/

LACK

EATHER GREEN/
GHT FOREST

.. e



6500
WOMEN’S JERSEY LONG SLEEVE TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: 9)

SOLID COLORS

B 43 N

BLACK WHITE NAVY (SHOWN)
HEATHER CVC COLORS

DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

3512
UNISEX JERSEY LONG SLEEVE HOODIE

S-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK WHITE DEEP HEATHER
ASPHALT HEATHER TRUE HEATHER NAVY
ROYAL (SHOWN)

HEATHER RED

TRIBLEND COLORS COLORBLOCK COLOR
CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND DEEP HEATHER/DARK

TRIBLEND (SHOWN) GREY HEATHER

38
BELLACANVAS.COM



3150

MEN’S JERSEY LONG
SLEEVE HENLEY
S-2XL (MoDEL: M)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK WHITE (SHOWN)

NAVY

HEATHER CVC COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER

3425

UNISEX LONG SLEEVE
V-NECK TEE

XS-2XL (MoDEL: W)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK WHITE

TRIBLEND COLORS

- J

CHARCOAL BLACK WHITE FLECK
TRIBLEND (SHOWN) TRIBLEND

GREY TRIBLEND

NAVY TRIBLEND

3000

MEN’S JERSEY LONG
SLEEVE BASEBALL TEE
S-2XL (MODEL: M)

COLORBLOCK COLORS

WHITE/BLACK WHITE/NAVY
(SHOWN)

J | T ‘ -‘ -
| |

| WHITE/KELLY WHITE/CANVAS RED

P 3 ‘ — DEEP HEATHER/ DEEP HEATHER/
BLACK CARDINAL

HEATHER NAVY/ BABY BL

NAVY.

TAN/BROWN

39
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MADE IN THE USA TEE

DYED, CUT, & SWEN IN LOS ANGELES

3001U
UNISEX MADE IN THE USA JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
XS-3XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER CVC COLORS
BLACK WHITE (SHOWN) ASPHALT SILVER DARK GREY HEATHER ~ DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
(SHOWN)
NAVY (SHOWN) TRUE ROYAL LEAF RED
41

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



KIDS’ STYLES IN AIRLUME JERSEY

e proc 02|
3001T 3001Y
TODDLER YOUTH JERSEY SHORT
JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
SLEEVE TEE

4 3200Y
30018 2 YOUTH 3/4
BABY JERSEY - SLEEVE
SHORT SLEEVE TEE BASEBALL TEE
[sce pace 105

42
BELLACANVAS.COM



\ | SEE PAGE 100
1

J 3480Y
\ YOUTH JERSEY TANK

3200T
TODDLER

3/4 SLEEVE
BASEBALL TEE

3005Y
YOUTH JERSEY
SHORT SLEEVE
V-NECK TEE

3501Y
YOUTH JERSEY LONG \
SIEEEVESTEE i'

4 a— ' 1008
L_ - -7 ~ BABY JERSEY
= SHORT SLEEVE

ONE PIECE

SEE PAGE 104

43
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3413
NEW DUSTY BLUE TRIBLEND
& NEW LILAC TRIBLEND
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: % \ . \k
USA ..
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3413
UNISEX TRIBLEND
SHORT SLEEVE TEE

XS-4XL* (MODEL: M)
*Charcoal Black Triblend &
Grey Triblend available in 4XL.



THE 3413 TRIBLEND TEE

THE MOST TRIBLEND COLORS IN THE INDUSTRY

TRIBLEND COLORS

TN

BLACK HEATHER WHITE FLECK CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND STORM ATHLETIC GREY NAVY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

STEEL BLUE TRUE ROYAL AQUA TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND DENIM TRIBLEND NEW DUSTY ICE BLUE
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

TEAL TRIBLEND SEA GREEN MINT TRIBLEND GREEN TRIBLEND GRASS GREEN EMERALD TRIBLEND MILITARY
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND GREEN TRIBLEND

OLIVE TRIBLEND PURPLE TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND NEW BRICK CLAY TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

BERRY TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND ORANGE TRIBLEND SUNSET NEW ORCHID NEW LILAC TRIBLEND NEW PINK TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

=

PEACH TRIBLEND NEW PALE YELLOW GOLD NEW MUSTARD TAN OATMEAL TRIBLEND BROWN TRIBLEND
YELLOW TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

SOLID TRIBLEND COLORS

LR B |

SOLID BLACK SOLID WHITE SOLID DARK GREY SOLID NAVY SOLID SOLID SOLID RED
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND FOREST TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
47
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3415
UNISEX TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

TRIBLEND COLORS

SOLID BLACK BLACK HEATHER SOLID WHITE WHITE FLECK CHARCOAL BLACK SOLID DARK GREY GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

ATHLETIC GREY
TRIBLEND

SOLID NAVY
TRIBLEND

STEEL BLUE NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL NEW DENIM TRIBLEND AQUA TRIBLEND TEAL TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND (SHOWN)
i : -
NEW OLIVE TRIBLEND EMERALD TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND ~ CLAY TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND ORANGE TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)
48

BELLACANVAS.COM

GREEN TRIBLEND

GRASS GREEN
TRIBLEND

——

OATMEAL TRIBLEND

BROWN TRIBLEND



WOMEN’S
S-2XL (mope

RIBLEND S

EEP V-NECK TEE

TRIBLEND COL@RS

CHARCOAL BLACK R RIBLEN® B TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND

GREEN TRIBLEND

BERRY TRIBLEND

EMERALD TRIBLEN

8413 - 3

WOMEN’S TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: §)

TRIBLEND COLORS

SOLID BLACK BLACK HEATHER SOLID WHITE WHITE FLECK
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

CHARCOAL BLACK SOLID DARK GREY GREY TRIBLEND * SOLTD NAVY ™

TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
NAVY TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL BLUE TRIBLEND AQUA TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND 4
MINT TRIBLEND GREEN TRIBLEND EMERALD TRIBLEND  PURPLE TRIBLEND
MAROON TRIBLEND ~ CLAY TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND BERRY TRI
(SHOWN)

ORANGE TRIBLEND

49
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8430
WOMEN'S TRIBLEND RACERBACK TANK
XS-2XL (MoDELS: x5)

TRIBLEND COLORS

SOLID BLACK BLACK HEATHER SOLID WHITE WHITE FLECK CHARCOAL BLACK SOLID DARK GREY GREY TRIBLEND ATHLETIC GREY
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND (SHOWN) TRIBLEND

NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL AQUA TRIBLEND TEAL TRIBLEND GREEN TRIBLEND MINT TRIBLEND EMERALD TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND (SHOWN)
PURPLE TRIBLEND MAROON TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND ORANGE TRIBLEND PEACH TRIBLEND YELLOW GOLD OLIVE TRIBLEND
(SHOWN) TRIBLEND
51
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3125
MEN’S TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE HENLEY
S-2XL (moDEL: M)

TRIBLEND COLORS

B T

CHARCOAL BLACK ~ WHITE FLECK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

52
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AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

3939

UNISEX TRIBLEND FULL-ZIP
LIGHTWEIGHT HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODEL: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

|
TRIBLEND COLORS

SOLID BLACK CHARCOAL BLACK SOLID DARK GREY

TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND |
(shown) '

B .

TRUE ROYAL TEAL TRIBLEND EMERALD TRIBLEND |

TRIBLEND

MAROON TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND

3909

UNISEX TRIBLEND SPONGE FLEECE
FULL-ZIP HOODIE

XS-2XL (MoDEL: m)

53
I

WRAP CERTIFIED

TRIBLEND COLORS B —
SOLID-BLACK CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBL_END
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

CARDINAL TRIBLEND

NAVY TRIBLEND

| RETAIL QUALITY



MORE STYLES IN TRIBLEND

 see Pace 35 |  see Pace 23 |
3406 3200
MEN’S UNISEX
JERSEY 3/4 SLEEVE
WIDE BASEBALL
NECK TEE

6405 3501
WOMEN’S UNISEX JERSEY

RELAXED JERSEY
SHORT SLEEVE
V-NECK TEE

LONG SLEEVE TEE

54
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SEE PAGE 69 m SEE PAGE 70

8838 8815 8816
WOMEN’S 2 WOMEN’S WOMEN’S
SLOUCHY /g SLOUCHY SLOUCHY
TANK J V-NECK TEE

TEE

see pace 24
3480 6400
UNISEX WOMEN’S
JERSEY RELAXED
TANK JERSEY SHORT
SLEEVE TEE

55
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[Ezmez]
3512 7501
t UNISEX JERSEY WOMEN’S
LONG SLEEVE SPONGE FLEECE
HOODIE WIDE NECK
SWEATSHIRT

e

3901

UNISEX SPONGE
FLEECE RAGLAN
SWEATSHIRT

3425
UNISEX JERSEY
LONG SLEEVE

V-NECK TEE

56
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KIDS’ STYLES IN TRIBLEND

e paot 1os
¥ 134B 3413B
BABY BABY
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
SHORT SHORT
SLEEVE SLEEVE TEE

ONE PIECE

e pact 103 e pace 103
3413T 3200T
TODDLER TODDLER
TRIBLEND 3/4 SLEEVE
SHORT BASEBALL TEE
SLEEVE TEE

3200Y 3501Y 3413Y
YOUTH 3/4 YOUTH YOUTH
SLEEVE JERSEY LONG JERSEY
. BASEBALL SLEEVE TEE SHORT
TEE SLEEVERNEE
-
r—:m

N
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NEW 8882
WOMEN’S FLOWY CROPPED TEE
S-2XL (moDELS: §)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLORS
BLACK WHITE MAUVE DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER DUST
(SHOWN) (SHOWN)

61
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RETAIL QUALITY






8803
WOMEN’S FLO
S-2XL (moDEL: )

SOLID COLORS

BLACK

NEW DARK GREY

TEAL

MILITARY GREEN

RED

PEACH

WY SCOOP MUSCLE TANK

- /I

WHITE STORM
MIDNIGHT TRUE ROYAL

_ fe )
! A .

DUSTY BLUE (SHOWN) MINT

MAROON NEW BRICK (SHOWN)
MAUVE SUNSET

NEW LILAC (SHOWN)

AIRLUME JERSEY

HEATHER COLORS

ATHLETIC HEATHER

HEATHER DUST MAUVE SLUB PEACH SLUB

NO SWEATSHOPS

VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

I BN B3

DARK GREY HEATHER SOLID BLACK SLUB WHITE SLUB

HEATHER DEEP TEAL ASPHALT SLUB

CHARCOAL BLACK
SLUB

DENIM SLUB OLIVE SLUB

-

NATURAL SLUB

WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY

MARBLE COLORS

_ ooy

BLACK MARBLE WHITE MARBLE

TRUE ROYAL MARBLE FOREST MARBLE

STONE MARBLE MAUVE MARBLE







[

8800
WOMEN’S FLOWY RACERBACK TANK
XS-2XL (moDELS: §)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLORS MARBLE COLORS
[ I . .
Bl e :
BLACK WHITE DARK GREY BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY BLACK MARBLE WHITE MARBLE BLUE MARBLE
HEATHER (SHOWN)
L J o Laa = i
MIDNIGHT TRUE ROYAL TEAL HEATHER DEEP TEAL  HEATHER NAVY TRUE ROYAL MARBLE FOREST MARBLE RED MARBLE
(SHOWN)
MINT KELLY MILITARY GREEN ATHLETIC HEATHER MAUVE MARBLE
MAROON NEW BRICK (SHOWN) RED
STRIPED COLORS VINTAGE SLUB COLORS
BERRY MAUVE SOFT PINK ATHLETIC HEATHER/ ATHLETIC HEATHER/ SOLID BLACK SLUB  WHITE SLUB CHARCOAL BLACK
WHITE NEON PINK SLUB
NEW LILAC (SHOWN) PEACH SUNSET DENIM SLUB PEACH SLUB

NEON COLORS

=)
o
o
>
=

PEBBLE BROWN STORM NEON YELLOW NEON PINK

65
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8804
WOMEN’S FLOWY MUSCLE TEE WITH ROLLED CUFF
S-2XL (mopEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

B 44 D .

BLACK WHITE NEW STORM (SHOWN) NEW MIDNIGHT
NEW DUSTY BLUE PEACH MAUVE

HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER DEEP TEAL HEATHER STONE HEATHER OLIVE

66
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————————

L i e ——

8809
WOMEN’S FLOWY HIGH NECK TANK
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK WHITE PEACH

AIRLUME JERSEY |

HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER STONE
(SHOWN)

MAUVE

67

NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY
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‘|: |
8802
WOMEN’S FLOWY SIDE SLIT TANK
S-2XL (moDEL: )

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLORS VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

BLACK WHITE PEACH DARK GREY ATHLETIC HEATHER ~ HEATHER NAVY SOLID BLACK SLUB WHITE SLUB
HEATHER (SHOWN)

NEW MAROON NEW MAUVE

68
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1

8838
WOMEN’S SLOUCHY TANK
S-2XL (moDEL: )

SOLID COLORS

N

WHITE

TRUE ROYAL

@
=
>
o
=

MIDNIGHT

DUSTY BLUE

MINT
RED CORAL

=
b
c
<
m

HEATHER COLORS

BLACK HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER

(SHOWN)

HEATHER NAVY

i

ATHLETIC HEATHER

HEATHER DEEP TEAL HEATHER OLIVE

{133

HEATHER STONE HEATHER DUST

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND

BLUE TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND

RED TRIBLEND

69
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VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

.

CHARCOAL BLACK WHITE SLUB
SLUB

ASPHALT SLUB

MINERAL WASH

BLACK MINERAL
WASH

RETAIL QUALITY



a

ST s PE e 3 L O

Y i
\
» ?{‘;.
8816
WOMEN’S SLOUCHY TEE
S-2XL (MopEL: 5)
SOLID COLORS TRIBLEND COLORS SPECKLED COLORS
BLACK WHITE DARK GREY CHARCOAL BLACK  WHITE FLECK GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND BLACK SPECKLED DEEP HEATHER

TRIBLEND TRIBLEND SPECKLED

MIDNIGHT TRUE ROYAL MINT TRUE ROYAL BLUE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND NAVY SPECKLED RED SPECKLED
TRIBLEND

R E—
KELLY RED BERRY _ |:|

CHARCOAL BLACK WHITE SLUB

o

HEATHER COLORS MARBLE COLORS SLUB
DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER ~ HEATHER OLIVE BLACK MARBLE MAROON MARBLE RED MARBLE ASPHALT SLUB
(SHOWN)

70
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8815
WOMEN’S SLOUCHY V-NECK TEE

S-2XL (mopEL: §)

SOLID COLORS

B 43 N

BLACK

MINT

BERRY

e S et =

?Mx
AR

WHITE

KELLY

CORAL

MIDNIGHT

MAROON

MAUVE (SHOWN)

TRUE ROYAL

RED

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK
TRIBLEND

NAVY TRIBLEND TRUE ROYAL
TRIBLEND

BLUE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND

GREY TRIBLEND

71
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HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

MARBLE COLORS

4
pEN
i
[
[
b
4
4 A
) 1]
L}]

BLACK MARBLE BLUE MARBLE

RETAIL QUALITY



8880
WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY TANK
S, M, L/XL (mopeL: 5)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLORS STRIPED COLORS
B S e
W - P
DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER/ ATHLETIC HEATHER/
WHITE NEON PINK

NEON COLORS

NEON YELLOW NEON PINK

72
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AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

73
|

8881
WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY TEE
S, M, L/XL (mopeEL: s)

SOLID COLORS STRIPED COLORS

ATHLETIC HEATHER/

BLACK WHITE
WHITE
TRUE ROYAL CORAL ATHLETIC HEATHER/

€ NEON PINK

HEATHER COLORS NEON COLORS

R T

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
(SHOWN)

NEON YELLOW

8825

WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY HALF-SLEEVE
V-NECK TEE

S-2XL (moDEL: 9)

SOLID COLORS

I 4

BLACK WHITE TRUE ROYAL
MINT CORAL
HEATHER COLOR = “d

‘DARK GREY HEATHER

MARBLE COLORS NEON COLORS

RN
WHITE MARBLE
(SHOWN)

. BLUE MARBLE NEON YELLOW

WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



WOMEN’S FLOWY LONG SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: 9)

SOLID COLORS

B 4

HEATHER COLORS

_ kT E
g i i
e
ot

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
(SHOWN)

74
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AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

75
I

WRAP CERTIFIED

8850 _

WOMEN’S FLOWY LONG SLEEVE OFF
SHOULDER TEE

XS-2XL (MoDEL: x5)

SOLID COLORS

B

BLACK > WHITE DARK GREY
MIDNIGHT (SHOWN) PEBBLE BROWN MAROON
RED

HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

MARBLE COLORS

E

BLACK MARBLE WHITE MARBLE BLUE MARBLE

NEON COLORS

B 3

NEON YELLOW NEON PINK

8852

WOMEN’S FLOWY LONG
SLEEVE TEE W/ 2X1 SLEEVES
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

v

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK WHITE

MIDNIGHT MAROON (SHOWN)

HEATHER COLORS

_=J’

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

RETAIL QUALITY



8821

WOMEN’S FLOWY DRAPED SLEEVE
DOLMAN TEE

S-2XL 4moDEL: ) :

SOLID COLORS

B 4 .

BLACK WHITE (SHOWN) MIDNIGHT
PEBBLE BROWN MAROON

HEATHER COLORS

_ [ e

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

MARBLE COLOR

p ]

BLUE MARBLE

8801
WOMEN’S FLOWY RAGLAN TEE
S¥2XL (MoDEL: S)

v

SOLID COLORS

BN 43 e

BLACK WHITE PEBBLE BROWN
TRUE ROYAL SOFT PINK

HEATHER COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER
(SHOWN)

76
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AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

77
I

WRAP CERTIFIED

8806
WOMEN’S FLOWY CIRCLE TOP

-S-2XL (MODEL: 3)

SOLID COLORS

B

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE MIDNIGHT

HEATHER COLORS

B e
DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

8805
WOMEN’S FLOWY V-NECK TANK
S-2XL (MODEL: S)

SOLID COLORS

B

BLACK WHITE (SHOWN) MIDNIGHT
TRUE ROYAL MINT RED
BERRY CORAL

HEATHER COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER

MARBLE COLORS

| P

BLACK MARBLE WHITE MARBLE BLUE MARBLE

ARt o
RED MARBLE

RETAIL QUALITY



8812

WOMEN’S FLOWY V-NECK DRESS

S-2XL (moDEL: 9)

SOLID COLOR HEATHER COLOR

BLACK (SHOWN) DARK GREY HEATHER

8822

WOMEN’S LIGHTWEIGHT
SWEATER DRESS

S-2XL (MoDEL: $)

SOLID COLOR HEATHER COLOR

BLACK DARK GREY HEATHER
(SHOWN)

78
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AIRLUME JERSEY |

79
NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED |

8800Y
YOUTH FLO
YS-YL (MoDEL:

>
_ ;

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

8871
WOMEN’S FLOWY OPEN BACK TEE
S-XL (MoDEL: $)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

RED

MIDNIGHT

BERRY

HEATHER COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER

Y RACERBACK TANK

BLACK (B WHITE TEAL

\f

Roien ]

tl

PEACH (SHOWN) l" MAUVE

bl '

E|
HEATHER.COLORS; sy — e

RETAIL QUALITY



NEW 7502
HEATHER DUST



FASHION
FLEECE
COLLECTION
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NEW 7502
WOMEN'S CROPPED FLEECE HOODIE
S-2XL (MopEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

MILITARY GREEN PEACH
(SHOWN)

HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER

82
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HEATHER DUST




NEW 7503
WOMEN'S CROPPED CREW FLEECE
S-2XL (MopEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLOR
BLACK MAUVE BRICK (SHOWN) DUSTY BLUE NAVY DEEP HEATHER
83
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3739
UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE FULL-ZIP HOODIE

XS-NEW 3XL* (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS) 3XL* SIZE ONLY AVAILABLE IN BLACK

SOLID COLORS

. ]

BLACK WHITE ASPHALT STORM
O D a0
DARK GREY NAVY TRUE ROYAL TEAL
| ]
MILITARY GREEN KELLY TEAM PURPLE MAROON
L I

RED MAUVE PEACH

HEATHER COLORS

ATHLETIC HEATHER

DARK GREY HEATHER

DEEP HEATHER

HEATHER FOREST

—

g

.

\ S
[ e S, |
HEATHER STONE
(SHOWN)

MARBLE COLORS

DARK GREY MARBLE
FLEECE

85

HEATHER NAVY
(SHOWN)

HEATHER TRUE ROYAL

LIGHT GREY MARBLE
FLEECE

HEATHER SLATE
(SHOWN)

NEW HEATHER
DEEP TEAL

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY

NEON COLORS

NEON BLUE
NEON PINK

NEON YELLOW

COLORBLOCK COLORS

DARK GREY
HEATHER / BLACK






3719
UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE PULLOVER HOODIE
XS-NEW 3XL* (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS) 3XL* ONLY AVAILABLE IN BLACK

SOLID COLORS

B 3 N D ——

BLACK WHITE NEW STORM (SHOWN)  NAVY TRUE ROYAL

DARK GREY PEACH NEW MAROON
(SHOWN)

MARBLE COLORS

DARK GREY MARBLE

COLORBLOCK COLORS

RED MARBLE FLEECE DARK GREY
HEATHER / BLACK

LIGHT GREY MARBLE
FLEECE FLEECE (SHOWN)

87

HEATHER COLORS
R
e

ATHLETIC HEATHER

DARK GREY HEATHER  DEEP HEATHER
(SHOWN)

HEATHER FOREST HEATHER NAVY HEATHER SLATE

HEATHER TRUE ROYAL ~ NEW HEATHER
DEEP TEAL (SHOWN)

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY



3729
UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE PULLOVER DTM HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK DARK GREY MAUVE (SHOWN) MILITARY GREEN
NAVY (SHOWN) PEACH STORM NEW BRICK

H
Lo
b

NEW ATHL
HEATHER

EATHER COLORS

e

ETIC DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER STONE

88
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3727
UNISEX JOGGER SWEATPANTS
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLORS
BLACK ATHLETIC HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER  HEATHER NAVY

(SHOWN) (SHOWN)

89
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3945

UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE DROP SHOULDER SWEATSHIRT

XS-2XL (MopEL: M)

SOLID COLORS

[

BLACK WHITE NEW DUSTY BLUE
(SHOWN)
NEW BRICK RED PEACH

MILITARY GREEN TRUE ROYAL NAVY

MAUVE STORM

90
BELLACANVAS.COM

HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER

DEEP HEATHER

NEW ATHLETIC
HEATHER

HEATHER STONE

NEW HEATHER DUST



[ K] '.I -.-.

3901

UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE RAGLAN SWEATSHIRT

XS-2XL (MopEL: M)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK DARK GREY NEW NAVY
TRUE ROYAL RED NEW MAROON
NEW MAUVE

TRIBLEND FLEECE COLORS

CARDINAL TRIBLEND ~ GREY TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)

AIRLUME JERSEY

HEATHER COLORS

ATHLETIC HEATHER DARK GREY HEATHER HEATHER NAVY

HEATHER FOREST NEW DEEP HEATHER

ACID WASH COLOR

GREY ACID FLEECE

91

MARBLE FLEECE
COLORS

DARK GREY MARBLE
FLEECE

LIGHT GREY MARBLE
FLEECE

RED MARBLE FLEECE

| NO SWEATSHOPS | WRAP CERTIFIED | RETAIL QUALITY

COLORBLOCK COLORS

DEEP HEATHER / BLACK

DEEP HEATHER / NAVY



7501

WOMEN'S SPONGE FLEECE
WIDE NECK SWEATSHIRT
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

SOLID BLACK TRIBLEND SOLID WHITE TRIBLEND CHARCOAL BLACK

ﬁ I TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

GREY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND

CARDINAL TRIBLEND

MARBLE FLEECE COLORBLOCK ACID WASH
COLORS COLORS COLOR

LIGHT GREY MARBLE DEEP HEATHER / BLACK GREY ACID WASH
FLEECE

DARK GREY MARBLE DEEP HEATHER / NAVY
FLEECE

3909
UNISEX TRIBLEND SPONGE FLEECE

FULL-ZIP HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODEL: m)

TRIBLEND FLEECE COLORS

SOLID BLACK TRIBLEND CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND :
TRIBLEND

NAVY TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND CARDINAL TRIBLEND |

"N i :

92
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3939

UNISEX TRIBLEND FULL-ZIP
LIGHTWEIGHT HOODIE
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

TRIBLEND COLORS

SOLID BLACK TRIBLEND CHARCOAL BLACK EMERALD TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND (SHOWN)

GREY TRIBLEND SOLID DARK GREY RED TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

MAROON TRIBLEND TEAL TRIBLEND BLUE TRIBLEND

TRUE ROYAL TRIBLEND  NAVY TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)

NEW 3719Y

YOUTH SPONGE FLEECE
PULLOVER HOODIE
YS-YL (MoDEL: YS)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK NAVY (SHOWN)

HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER
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STRONG
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NEW 3719Y

YOUTH SPONGE FLEECE PULLOVER HOODIE
YS-YL (MoDEL: Y$)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER ~ ATHLETIC HEATHER

BLACK NAVY

(SHOWN) (SHOWN)

AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS

97
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RETAIL QUALITY
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3001Y
YOUTH JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
YS-YXL (moDEL: Y3)

SOLID COLORS

N

BLACK WHITE DARK GREY ASPHALT NAVY
e
TRUE ROYAL KELLY TEAM PURPLE NEW MAROON
CERLASCE)
BERRY PINK
NEON COLORS
|
NEON GREEN NEON BLUE NEON YELLOW NEON PINK NEON ORANGE

98
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HEATHER CVC COLORS

ATHLETIC HEATHER

BLACK HEATHER

HEATHER NAVY HEATHER FOREST NEW HEATHER GRASS NEW HEATHER MAUVE

GREEN (SHOWN)
HEATHER COLUMBIA

HEATHER MAROON NEW HEATHER RED
BLUE

NEW HEATHER TRUE
ROYAL

DARK GREY HEATHER DEEP HEATHER

HEATHER STONE



3413Y
YOUTH TRIBLEND SHORT SLEEVE TEE
YS-YXL (MoDEL: Y$)

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK ~ NEW SOLID BLACK  GREY TRIBLEND NEW NAVY TRIBLEND  TRUE ROYAL BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND BLEND TRIBLEND
[cEame = 5|

) "l

GREEN TRIBLEND OLIVE TRIBLEND PEACH TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND RED TRIBLEND NEW MAROON
TRIBLEND (SHOWN)
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B “BASEBALL TEE
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——

3480Y
YOUTH JERS

YS-YT (MopELs. vs)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER  ATHLETIC HEATHER

(SHOWN)
NEON COLORS

NEON BLUE NEON GREEN
NEON YELLOW NEON PINK

3200Y
YOUTH 3/4 SLEEVE

YS-Y_L (MODEL: Y5)

ey, TR

SOLID COLORBLOCK COLORS

Bl |

BLACK/WHITE WHITE/BLACK

|

DEEP HEATHER/BLACK WHITE/DENIM

WHITE/HEATHER PEACH WHITE/NAVY ‘

WHITE/RED

GREY/CHARCOAL BLACK  GREY/NAVY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND (SHOWN) t

i

GREY/RED TRIBLEND

100
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L™ o

AIRLUME JERSEY

NO SWEATSHOPS WRAP CERTIFIED

3501Y

YOUTH JERSEY LONG
SLEEVE TEE

YS-YL (MoDELS: Y9)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK WHITE

=
>
=
=<

TRUE ROYAL RED

HEATHER CVC COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND (SHOWN)  (SHOWN)

e B

-~

-

3005Y

YOUTH JERSEY SHORT
SLEEVE V-NECK TEE
YS-YL (moDELS: YS)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

HEATHER CVC COLOR

DARK GREY HEATHER
(SHOWN)

RETAIL QUALITY



R e

3001T
TODDLER JERSEY SHORT SLEEVE TEE
2T-5T (MoDELS: 21)

SOLID COLORS HEATHER CVC COLORS
BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE ASPHALT NAVY DARK GREY HEATHER  ATHLETIC HEATHER  HEATHER COLUMBIA
(SHOWN) BLUE
TRUE ROYAL PINK YELLOW HEATHER MAROON HEATHER STONE
102
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3413T

TODDLER TRIBLEND SHORT
SLEEVE TEE

2T-5T (MoDEL: 21)

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

;

BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND

OLIVE TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND

N

PEACH TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)

3200T

TODDLER 3/4 SLEEVE
BASEBALL TEE

2T-5T (MoDEL: 27)

SOLID COLORBLOCK COLORS

Bl |

BLACK/WHITE WHITE/BLACK

B

DEEP HEATHER/BLACK WHITE/DENIM

/I .

WHITE/HEATHER PEACH WHITE/NAVY

I

WHITE/RED

TRIBLEND COLORBLOCK COLORS

GREY/CHARCOAL GREY/NAVY TRIBLEND
BLACK TRIBLEND

GREY/RED TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)
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100B

BABY JERSEY SHORT
SLEEVE ONE PIECE
3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24

(MODELS: 6-12)

SOLID COLORS

[

BLACK WHITE (SHOWN)
. IR
ASPHALT NAVY
I
TRUE ROYAL PINK
AT

YELLOW

HEATHER CVC COLORS

DARK GREY HEATHER ~ ATHLETIC HEATHER

HEATHER COLUMBIA  HEATHER STONE
BLUE (SHOWN)

HEATHER MAROON -

134B
BABY TRIBLEND SHORT
SLEEVE ONE PIECE

3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24
(MODELS: 6-12)

kRIBLEND COLORS
ARCOAL GREY TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)

e |

BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND

PEACH TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND

L

- IIF;—

=3
ﬁ‘ OLIVE TRIBLEND
- ! 1 - B ThE e ¥
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3001B

BABY JERSEY SHORT
SLEEVE TEE

3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24

(MODELS: 6-12)

SOLID COLORS

[

BLACK WHITE
ASPHALT NAVY

|

TRUE ROYAL (SHOWN)  PINK

L

YELLOW (SHOWN)

HEATHER CVC COLORS

[ 4 { i
_ SR A bt

DARK GREY HEATHER ~ ATHLETIC HEATHER

HEATHER COLUMBIA HEATHER STONE
BLUE

HEATHER MAROON

3413B

BABY TRIBLEND SHORT
SLEEVE TEE

3-6, 6-12, 12-18, 18-24
(MODEL: 6-12)

TRIBLEND COLORS

CHARCOAL BLACK GREY TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND

BLUE TRIBLEND ICE BLUE TRIBLEND

PEACH TRIBLEND MAUVE TRIBLEND
(SHOWN)

OLIVE TRIBLEND
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3985
DARK GREY HEATHER




LOUNGEWEAR
& RIB CLASSICS

USA %
AIRLUME
STRONG \ Y /7




3710
MEN’S PIPED FLEECE JACKET
S-2XL (MoDEL: M)

COLORBLOCK COLOR

Bl

BLACK/WHITE

108
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3737 816

UNISEX SPONGE FLEECE LONG SCRUNCH PANT WOMEN’S CAPRI SCRUNCH PANT
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS) S-2XL (MoDEL: 9)
SOLID COLORS SOLID COLORS
BLACK (SHOWN) DARK GREY HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER  NAVY BLACK DARK GREY HEATHER DEEP HEATHER
(SHOWN)
109
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3985

UNISEX V-NECK
LIGHTWEIGHT SWEATER
XS-2XL (MopEL: m)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK DARK GREY HEATHER

ATHLETIC HEATHER  MIDNIGHT
(SHOWN)

3981 :
UNISEX LIGHTWEIGHT SWEATER
XS-2XL (MODELS: MALE: M, FEMALE: XS)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK (SHOWN) ATHLETIC HEATHER

MIDNIGHT

COLORBLOCK COLOR

MAROON/ATHLETIC
HEATHER (SHOWN)
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AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS |

WRAP CERTIFIED

3500

MEN’S THERMAL LONG
SLEEVE TEE

S-2XL (MoDEL: M)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK/BLACK WHITE/WHITE

DEEP HEATHER/DEEP
HEATHER

CONTRAST STITCHING

BLACK/GREY WHITE/GREY
(SHOWN) 5

GRANITE/BLACK NAVY/GREY

3601
MEN’S BURNOUT SHORT
SIEEEVESTEE

S-2XL (moDEL: M)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK WHITE

ASHPALT (SHOWN)

RETAIL QUALITY



4000
WOMEN’S 2X1 RIB TANK
S-2XL (MoDEL: 9)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE FUCHSIA
PINK YELLOW
4070

WOMEN’S 2X1 RIB RACERBACK LONGER LENGTH TANK
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK WHITE (SHOWN) ATHLETIC HEATHER NAVY

TRUE ROYAL TURQUOISE YELLOW RED
BERRY SOFT PINK
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1080
WOMEN’S BABY RIB TANK
S-2XL (MopEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

B 43 N

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE DEEP HEATHER NAVY
LIME TRUE ROYAL BERRY
PINK

WOMEN’S BABY RIB SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-2XL (MopEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

. )

BLACK WHITE DEEP HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER

NAVY TRUE ROYAL BABY BLUE TURQUOISE
TEAL YELLOW PURPLE RED (SHOWN)
BERRY FUCHSIA PINK BROWN

WOMEN’S BABY RIB 3/4 SLEEVE CONTRAST RAGLAN TEE
S-2XL (MoDEL: $)

COLORBLOCK COLORS

BN B

BLACK/RED WHITE/BLACK WHITE/NAVY

WHITE/TRUE ROYAL WHITE/KELLY WHITE/RED (SHOWN)

WHITE/PINK DEEP HEATHER/ BABY BLUE/NAVY
BLACK
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8701
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB SHORT SLEEVE TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: $)

SOLID COLORS

B 23 N

BLACK WHITE (SHOWN) MIDNIGHT TRUE ROYAL
TEAL TEAM PURPLE BERRY

WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB SHORT SLEEVE
SCOOP NECK TEE
S-2XL (moDEL: 9)

SOLID COLORS

|

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE TEAL
BERRY ORANGE SORBET

WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB CAP SLEEVE
DEEP V-NECK TEE
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

BN [

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE BERRY
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8711
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB THIN STRAP TANK
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

[

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

8780
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB TANK
S-2XL (MODEL: §)

SOLID COLORS

BN

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE LIGHT AQUA DEEP TEAL
TEAL MOSS GREEN YELLOW RED

BERRY CHARITY PINK ORANGE SORBET

8770
WOMEN’S SHEER MINI RIB RACERBACK TANK
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

[

BLACK WHITE OCEAN BLUE

T B
TEAL MOSS GREEN RED (SHOWN)
PINK ORANGE SORBET BROWN
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301
WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX THONG BIKINI
S-XL (MoDEL: §)

SOLID COLORS

.

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

304 491
WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX BOYFRIEND BRIEF WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX SHORTIE
S-XL (MoDEL: §) S-XL* (MoDEL: 5)

*Black & White are available in S-XL

COLORBLOCK COLORS SOLID COLORS
BLACK/WHITE FUCHSIA/PINK BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE RED FUCHSIA
(SHOWN)
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980

WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX BANDEAU

S/M, L/XL (mopeL: s/m)

SOLID COLORS

B 42

BLACK (SHOWN) WHITE

FUCHSIA CORAL

810

WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX
FITNESS PANT

S-2XL (MoDEL: $)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK (SHOWN) DEEP HEATHER

TURQUOISE

AIRLUME JERSEY

970

WOMEN’S NYLON SPANDEX SPORTS BRA

S-L (MoDEL: §)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK

811

WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX
CAPRI FIT LEGGING

S-2XL (MopEL: $)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK

117
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812
WOMEN’S COTTON SPANDEX LEGGING
S-2XL (MoDEL: 5)

SOLID COLORS

BLACK

RETAIL QUALITY



SOLID COLORS

BLACK WHITE VINTAGE BLACK SOLID BLACK OXBLOOD BLACK DARK GREY ASPHALT STORM GRANITE SILVER
BLEND

ASH MIDNIGHT NAVY DEEP TEAL STEEL BLUE TRUE ROYAL AQUA OCEAN BLUE BABY BLUE LIGHT BLUE

SEAFOAM BLUE LIGHT AQUA TURQUOISE TEAL DUSTY BLUE MINT LIME MOSS GREEN LEAF KELLY

EVERGREEN NEW DARK OLIVE OLIVE MILITARY GREEN FOREST ARMY YELLOW MAIZE YELLOW GOLD NEW MUSTARD
VIOLET TEAM PURPLE PURPLE PLUM MAROON RUST NEW BRICK CARDINAL CANVAS RED
FUCHSIA BERRY CHARITY PINK NEW LILAC MAUVE PINK SOFT PINK PEACH ORANGE SORBET SUNSET
HEATHER CVC COLORS

CORAL ORANGE BURNT ORANGE NEW AUTUMN NATURAL SOFT CREAM TAN PEBBLE BROWN BROWN BLACK HEATHER

SOLID WHITE NEW HEATHER DARK GREY DEEP HEATHER HEATHER ATHLETIC HEATHER HEATHER SLATE HEATHER DEEP HEATHER NAVY
BLEND PRISM NATURAL HEATHER STORM HEATHER MIDNIGHT NAVY TEAL

P

HEATHER TRUE HEATHER HEATHER BLUE NEW HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER

ROYAL COLUMBIA BLUE PRISM BLUE ICE BLUE PRISM ICE BLUE ~ PRISM DUSTY BLUE DUSTY BLUE AQUA SEA GREEN
HEATHER HEATHER MINT ~ HEATHER GREEN ~ HEATHER KELLY HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER OLIVE NEW HEATHER HEATHER
PRISM MINT GRASS GREEN FOREST MILITARY GREEN MUSTARD YELLOW GOLD
NEW HEATHER NEW HEATHER HEATHER TEAM HEATHER TEAM HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER RED HEATHER HEATHER PINK NEW HEATHER
YELLOW LAPIS PURPLE PURPLE MAROON CARDINAL RASPBERRY ORCHID
118
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HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER HEATHER NEW HEATHER HEATHER CLAY HEATHER BROWN
PRISM LILAC PEACH PRISM PEACH SUNSET PRISM SUNSET MAUVE ORANGE AUTUMN

i

TRIBLEND COLORS

HEATHER TAN HEATHER HEATHER SOLID BLACK SOLID WHITE WHITE FLECK BLACK HEATHER ~ CHARCOAL BLACK SOLID DARK GREY NEW STORM
DUST STONE TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
GREY TRIBLEND ATHLETIC GREY DENIM TRIBLEND ICE BLUE BLUE TRIBLEND NAVY TRIBLEND SOLID NAVY STEEL BLUE TRUE ROYAL AQUA TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND

TEAL TRIBLEND SEA GREEN MINT TRIBLEND GRASS GREEN SOLID FOREST EMERALD MILITARY GREEN  OLIVE TRIBLEND ~ NEW MUSTARD
TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
i T - . » & . .
YELLOW GOLD NEW PALE PEACH TRIBLEND SUNSET ORANGE RED TRIBLEND ~ BERRY TRIBLEND  NEW ORCHID CLAY TRIBLEND ~ MAUVE TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND YELLOW TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND
TRIBLEND

SOLID RED CARDINAL MAROON SOLID MAROON PURPLE OATMEAL TAN TRIBLEND BROWN TRIBLEND ~ BLACK MARBLE WHITE

TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND TRIBLEND MARBLE
TR B o - E
e -q.y-,.‘,,i..-w.,:;
DARK GREY CHARCOAL LIGHT GREY NAVY MARBLE TRUE ROYAL BLUE MARBLE STONE MARBLE FOREST MARBLE ~ MAROON MARBLE RED MARBLE
MARBLE FLEECE MARBLE MARBLE FLEECE MARBLE FLEECE

NEON COLORS SPECKLED COLORS

MAUVE MARBLE RED MARBLE NEON BLUE

NEON PINK NEON GREEN NEON YELLOW BLACK SPECKLED DEEP HEATHER RED SPECKLED

SPECKLED
ACID WASH COLORS

NAVY SPECKLED BLACK ACID GREY ACID WASH TRUE ROYAL RED ACID WASH SOLID BLACK WHITE SLUB CHARCOAL ASPHALT SLUB NATURAL SLUB
WASH ACID WASH SLUB BLACK SLUB

VINTAGE SLUB COLORS

MINERAL WASH
COLOR

OLIVE SLUB NAVY SLUB DENIM SLUB MAUVE SLUB PEACH SLUB BLACK MINERAL
WASH
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SIZE CHART

MEN’S/UNISEX CHESTTO FIT WOMEN’S FLOWY BOXY
Xs Extra Small 317-34” S Small
S Small 347-377 M Medium
M Medium 387-41” L/XL  Large/Extra Large
Large 427-45”
XL Extra Large 467-49”
2XL  Double Extra Large 507-53” UNISEX BOTTOMS WOMEN’S
3XL Triple Extra Large 547-57” Xs Extra Small 25797
4XL Quadruple Extra Large 58”7-61” Small 27729
5XL Quintuple Extra Large 627-65”" M Medium 297317
L Large 317-33”
WOMEN’S JERSEY & RIB FITS SIZES XL Extra Large 33"-35"
S small 9.4 2XL Double Extra Large 357-37”
M Medium 6-8
L Large 8-10
XL Extra Large 10-14 WOMEN’S BOTTOMS FITS S12E5
2XL Double Extra Large 14-18 S Small 2-6
M Medium 6-8
WOMEN’S RELAXED FITS SIZES Lo taree 1012
XL Extra Large 14-16
S Small 2-6 2XL  Double Extra Large 18-20
M Medium 6-10
L Large 10-14
XL Extra Large 14-18 YOUTH FITS SIZES
2XL Double Extra Large 18-22
3XL  Triple Extra Large 22-26 vs Youth Small °-8
YM Youth Medium 10-12
YL Youth Large 14-16
WOMEN’S SLOUCHY FITS SIZES YXL Youth Extra Large 18-20
S Small 2-4
M Medium 6-10
) Large 1014 TODDLER FITS WEIGHT
XL Extra Large 14-18 2T 30-33 Lbs
2XL Double Extra Large 18-20 a7 33-36 Lbs
4t 36-40 Lbs
5T 40-45 lbs
WOMEN’S FLOWY FITS SIZES
Xs Extra Small 0-2
s small )4 BABY FITS WEIGHT
M Medium 6-10 3-6 mo. 12-16 lbs
Large 10-14 6-12 mo. 16-22 lbs
XL Extra Large 14-18 12-18 mo. 22-27 lbs
2XL Double Extra Large 18-20 18-24 mo. 27-30 lbs

120
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FITS SIZES

2-4
6-10
10-18

MEN’S

287-30”
307-327
327-34”
347-36”
367-38”
387-40”

INSEAM

31.5”
32”7
32”7
32.5”
33.5”

LENGTH

327-35”
357-38”
387-40”
407-43”

LENGTH

207-25”
257-28”
287-30”
307-32”



NEW

NEW

NEW

STYLE #
100B
134B
301
304
491
810
8N
812
816
970
980
1001
1080
2000
3000
3001
3001CvC
30018
30017
3001U
3001y
3005
3005Y
3006
3014
3021
3055
3091
3125
3150
3200
32007
3200Y
3301
3406
3413
3413B
3413T
3413y
3415
3425
3480
3480Y
3483
3500
3501
3501y
3512
3601
3650
370
379
3719y
3727
3729
3737
3739
3901

STYLE NAME

Baby Jersey Short Sleeve One Piece
Baby Triblend Short Sleeve One Piece
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Thong Bikini
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Boyfriend Brief
Women’s Cotton Spandex Shortie
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Fitness Pant
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Capri Fit Legging
Women'’s Cotton Spandex Legging
Women’s Capri Scrunch Pant

Women’s Nylon Spandex Sports Bra
Women’s Cotton Spandex Bandeau
Women’s Baby Rib Short Sleeve Tee
Women'’s Baby Rib Tank

Women'’s Baby Rib 3/4 Sleeve Contrast Raglan Tee
Men’s Jersey Long Sleeve Baseball Tee
Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Unisex Heather CVC Short Sleeve Tee
Baby Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Toddler Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Unisex Made In The USA Jersey Short Sleeve Tee
Youth Jersey Short Sleeve Tee

Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Youth Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Men’s Long Body Urban Tee

Men’s Jersey Raw Neck Tee

Men’s Jersey Short Sleeve Pocket Tee
Men’s Jersey Short Sleeve Ringer Tee
Men’s Jersey Heavyweight 5.5 Oz Crew Tee
Men’s Triblend Short Sleeve Henley
Men’s Jersey Long Sleeve Henley

Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee

Toddler 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee

Youth 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee

Unisex Sueded Short Sleeve Tee

Men’s Jersey Wide Neck Tee

Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Baby Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Toddler Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Youth Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Unisex Jersey Tank

Youth Jersey Tank

Unisex Jersey Muscle Tank

Men’s Thermal Long Sleeve Tee

Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Tee

Youth Jersey Long Sleeve Tee

Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodie

Men’s Burnout Short Sleeve Tee

Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee
Men’s Piped Fleece Jacket

Unisex Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie
Youth Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie
Unisex Jogger Sweatpants

Unisex Sponge Fleece Pullover Dtm Hoodie
Unisex Sponge Fleece Long Scrunch Pant
Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie

Unisex Sponge Fleece Raglan Sweatshirt

AIRLUME JERSEY

INDEX

PAGE #
43,104
57,104
116

116

116
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39
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STYLE #
3909
3939
3945
3981
3985
4000
4070
6003
6004
6005
6008
6035
6050
6400
6405
6450
6488
6500
6650
6680
6681
6682
7501
NEW 7502
NEW 7503
8413
8430
8435
8701
8703
8705
87M
8770
8780
8800
8800Y
8801
8802
8803
8804
8805
8806
8809
8812
8815
8816
8821
8822
8825
8838
8850
8852
8855
8871
8880
8881
NEW 8882

STYLE NAME

Unisex Triblend Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie
Unisex Triblend Full-Zip Lightweight Hoodie
Unisex Sponge Fleece Drop Shoulder Sweatshirt
Unisex Lightweight Sweater

Unisex V-Neck Lightweight Sweater

Women’s 2X1 Rib Tank

Women'’s 2X1 Rib Racerback Longer Length Tank
Women'’s Jersey Muscle Tank

Women’s The Favorite Tee

Women'’s Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Women’s Jersey Racerback Tank

Women'’s Jersey Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Jersey Short Sleeve Ringer Tee
Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve Tee
Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Long Sleeve Tee
Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Tank

Women’s Jersey Long Sleeve Tee

Women'’s Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee
Women'’s Poly-Cotton Crop Tank

Women'’s Poly-Cotton Crop Tee

Women'’s Racerback Cropped Tank

Women'’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt
Women'’s Cropped Fleece Hoodie

Women'’s Cropped Crew Fleece

Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Tee

Women’s Triblend Racerback Tank

Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Tee
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Scoop Neck Tee
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Cap Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Thin Strap Tank
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Racerback Tank
Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Tank

Women'’s Flowy Racerback Tank

Youth Flowy Racerback Tank

Women'’s Flowy Raglan Tee

Women’s Flowy Side Slit Tank

Women'’s Flowy Scoop Muscle Tank

Women'’s Flowy Muscle Tee With Rolled Cuff
Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Tank

Women'’s Flowy Circle Top

Women'’s Flowy High Neck Tank

Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Dress

Women'’s Slouchy V-Neck Tee

Women’s Slouchy Tee

Women'’s Flowy Draped Sleeve Dolman Tee
Women'’s Lightweight Sweater Dress

Women'’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Slouchy Tank

Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off Shoulder Tee
Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Tee W/ 2X1 Sleeves
Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee
Women'’s Flowy Open Back Tee

Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tank

Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tee

Women'’s Flowy Cropped Tee
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SHOP BY FABRICATION

ACID WASH

JERSEY - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 32 SINGLE 4.4 0Z

Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 32,33

FLEECE - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER FLEECE, 32 SINGLE 7.3 0Z
56,91
Long Sleeve 56,92

AIRLUME RETAIL JERSEY

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 4.2 0Z

Long Sleeve 3901 Unisex Sponge Fleece Raglan Sweatshirt

7501 Women'’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt

One Piece NEW 100B Baby Jersey Short Sleeve One Piece 43,104
Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 24,55
Tank 6488 Women’s Relaxed Jersey Tank 17
Tank 3480Y Youth Jersey Tank 43,100
Tank 3483 Unisex Jersey Muscle Tank 25
Tank NEW 6003 Women’s Jersey Muscle Tank 26
Tank NEW 6008 Women’s Jersey Racerback Tank 27
Short Sleeve NEW 3001B Baby Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,105
Short Sleeve NEW 3001T Toddler Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,102
Short Sleeve 3001 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 5,6,7
Short Sleeve 3001U Unisex Made in the USA Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 40,41
Short Sleeve 3014 Men’s Raw Neck Tee 28
Short Sleeve 6400 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 14,15, 55
Short Sleeve 6004 Women'’s The Favorite Tee 12,13
Short Sleeve 3001Y Youth Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,98
Short Sleeve 3021 Men’s Jersey Short Sleeve Pocket Tee 34
Short Sleeve 3055 Men’s Jersey Short Sleeve Ringer Tee 37
Short Sleeve 6050 Women'’s Jersey Short Sleeve Ringer Tee 37
Short Sleeve 3406 Men’s Jersey Wide Neck Tee 35,54
Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 18
Short Sleeve 3006 Men’s Long Body Urban Tee 29
Short Sleeve 6005 Women’s Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 19
Short Sleeve 6405 Women’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 16
Short Sleeve 6035 Women'’s Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee 19
Short Sleeve 3005Y Youth Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 43,101
Long Sleeve 3501 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 20, 21,54
Long Sleeve 6500 Women'’s Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 38
Long Sleeve 6450 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 17
Long Sleeve 3501Y Youth Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 43,57,101
Long Sleeve 3000 Men’s Jersey Long Sleeve Baseball Tee 39
Long Sleeve 3425 Unisex Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee 39,56
Long Sleeve 3150 Man’s Jersey Long Sleeve Henley 39
Long Sleeve 3512 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodoe 38,56

BABY RIB

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 5.8 0Z

Tank 1080 Women'’s Baby Rib Tank 13
Short Sleeve 1001 Women'’s Baby Rib Short Sleeve Tee 13
Short Sleeve 2000 Women’s Baby Tib 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 13

BURNOUT JERSEY

55% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 45% POLYESTER, 36 SINGLE 3.1 0Z
Short Sleeve 3601 Men’s Burnout Short Sleeve Tee 1

=

COTTON FLEECE

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN, 20 SINGLE 7.5 0Z
Long Sleeve 3710 Men’s Piped Fleece Jacket 10

(o]

COTTON SPANDEX

95% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 5% SPANDEX, 32 SINGLE 5.3 0Z
Bottoms 812 Women’s Cotton Spandex Legging 17

95% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 5% SPANDEX, 5.9 0Z

FLOWY POLY VISCOSE

65% POLYESTER 35% VISCOSE, 32 SINGLE 3.7 0Z

Tank 8800 Women’s Flowy Racerback Tank 64, 65
Tank 8800Y Youth Flowy Racerback Tank 79
Tank 8802 Women'’s Flowy Side Slit Tank 68
Tank 8803 Women’s Flowy Muscle Tank 62,63
Tank 8805 Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Tank 77
Tank 8838 Women’s Flowy Slouchy Tank 55,69
Tank 8809 Women'’s Flowy High Neck Tank 67
Short Sleeve 8801 Women’s Flowy Raglan Tee 76
Short Sleeve 8804 Women’s Flowy Muscle Tee with Rolled Cuff 66
Short Sleeve 8806 Women’s Flowy Circle Tee 77
Short Sleeve 8815 Women'’s Slouchy V-Neck Tee 55,7
Short Sleeve 8816 Women'’s Slouchy Tee 55,70
Short Sleeve 8821 Women'’s Flowy Draped Dolman Tee 76
Short Sleeve 8825 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee 73
Short Sleeve 8871 Women’s Flowy Open Back Tee 79
Short Sleeve 8880 Women’s Flowy Boxy Tank 72
Short Sleeve 8881 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tee 73
Short Sleeve 8812 Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Dress 78
Long Sleeve 8850 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off the Shoulder Tee 75
Long Sleeve 8852 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve with 2x1 Sleeves 75
Long Sleeve 8855 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee 74
Long Sleeve 8882 Women’s Flowy Cropped Tee 60, 61

HEATHER CVC

52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 32 SINGLE 4.2 0Z

One Piece NEW 100B Baby Jersey Short Sleeve One Piece 43,104
Tank 3480Y Youth Jersey Tank 43,100
Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 24,55
Tank 3483 Unisex Jersey Muscle Tank 25
Tank NEW 6003 Women’s Jersey Muscle Tank 26
Tank NEW 6008 Women’s Jersey Racerback Tank 27
Tank NEW 6682 Women’s Cropped Racerback Tank 30
Short Sleeve NEW 3001B Baby Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,105
Short Sleeve NEW 3001T Toddler Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,102
Short Sleeve 3001Y Youth Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,98
Short Sleeve NEW 3001CVC Unisex Heather CVC Short Sleeve Tee 3,8,9,124
Short Sleeve 3005Y Youth Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 43,101
Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 18
Short Sleeve 3006 Mens Long Body Urban Tee 29
Short Sleeve NEW 3200T Toddler 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 43,51,103
Short Sleeve NEW 3200Y Youth 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 42,57,94,100
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 23,54
Short Sleeve NEW 3014 Men’s Jersey Raw Neck Tee 28
Short Sleeve 6004 Women'’s The Favorite Tee 12,13
Short Sleeve 6400 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 14,15, 55
Short Sleeve 6405 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 16
Long Sleeve 3501 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 20, 21,54
Long Sleeve 3512 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodie 38,56

HEAVYWEIGHT AIRLLUME JERSEY

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 20 SINGLE 5.5 0Z
Short Sleeve 3091 Unisex Jersey Heavyweight 5.5 oz Crew Tee 35

LIGHTWEIGHT SWEATERS

65% POLYESTER 35% VISCOSE, 32 SINGLE 5.3 0Z
Long Sleeve 3981 Unisex Lightweight Sweater 110

Long Sleeve 3985 Unisex Lightweight V-Neck Sweater 107,110

Long Sleeve 8822 Women’s Lightweight Sweater Dress 78

Intimate Bottoms 301 Women’s Cotton Spandex Thong Bikini 116 MARBLE
Intimate Bottoms 304 Women’s Cotton Spandex Boyfriend Brief 116
. o/ o/ .

Intimate Bottoms 491 Women’s Cotton Spandex Shortie 16 MARBLE JERSEY - 91% POLYESTER 9% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 4.0 0z

Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 32,33
87% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 13% SPANDEX, 8.0 0Z Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 18
Active Bottoms 810 Women’s Cotton Spandex Fitness Pant 17 Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 23
Active Bottoms 811 Women’s Cotton Spandex Capri Fit Legging 17

FLOWY MARBLE JERSEY - 91% POLYESTER 9% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON
Active Bottoms 980 Women’s Cotton Spandex Bandeau 17 0 JERS 9% POLYES % UMECO G-SPUN COTTON,

40 SINGLE 3.5 02
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Tank 8800 Women’s Flowy Racerback Tank 64, 65
Tank 8805 Women'’s Flowy V-Neck Tank 77
Tank 8803 Women'’s Flowy Muscle Tank 62,63
Short Sleeve 6650 Women'’s Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 36
Short Sleeve 8816 Women'’s Slouchy Tee 55,70
Short Sleeve 8821 Women'’s Flowy Draped Dolman Tee 76
Short Sleeve 8825 Women’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee 73
Long Sleeve 8850 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off the Shoulder Tee 75
MARBLE FLEECE - 85% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 15% POLYESTER FLEECE,

32 SINGLE 6.5 07

Long Sleeve 3901 Unisex Sponge Fleece Crew Neck Sweatshirt 56, 91
Long Sleeve 7501 Women’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt 56, 92
Long Sleeve 3719 Unisex Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie 86, 87
Long Sleeve 3739 Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 84,85

MINERAL WASH

100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 4.4 0Z

Tank 8838 Women’s Slouchy Tank 55,69
Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 32,33
Short Sleeve 6400 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 14,15, 55
Short Sleeve 3406 Men’s Wide Neck Tee 35,54
Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 18

NEON JERSEY - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 40 SINGLE 3.6 0Z

Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 24,55
Tank 3480Y Youth Jersey Tank 43,100
Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 32,33
Short Sleeve 6650 Women’s Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 36
Short Sleeve 3001Y Youth Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 42,98
Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 18
Short Sleeve 6035 Women'’s Jersey Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee 19
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 23,54
NEON FLOWY - 65% POLYESTER 35% VISCOSE 32 SINGLE 3.7 0Z

Tank 8800 Women’s Flowy Racerback Tank 64, 65
Tank 8880 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tank 72
Short Sleeve 8881 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Tee 73
Short Sleeve 8825 Women'’s Flowy Boxy Half-Sleeve V-Neck Tee 73
Long Sleeve 8850 Women'’s Flowy Long Sleeve Off the Shoulder Tee 75
NEON FLEECE - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER FLEECE,

32 SINGLE 6.5 0Z

Long Sleeve 3739 Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 84,85

NYLON SPANDEX

90% NYLON 10% SPANDEX, 7.5 0Z
Active Top 970 Women’s Nylon Spandex Sports Bra 17

POLY COTTON

POLY COTTON JERSEY - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER,
40 SINGLE 3.6 0Z

Tank 6680 Women'’s Poly - Cotton Crop Tank 31
Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 32,33
Short Sleeve 6650 Women'’s Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 36
Short Sleeve 6681 Women'’s Poly-Cotton Crop Tee 31
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 23,54

POLY COTTON FLEECE - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER FLEECE,
32 SINGLE 6.5 0Z

SHEER MINIRIB

98% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 2% SPANDEX, 50 SINGLE 4.0 OZ

Tank 8711 Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Thin Strap Tank 15
Tank 8780 Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Tank 15
Tank 8770 Women’d Sheer Mini Rib Racerback Tank 15
Short Sleeve 8701 Women'’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Tee 14
Short Sleeve 8703 Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Short Sleeve Scoop Neck Tee 14
Short Sleeve 8705 Women’s Sheer Mini Rib Cap Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee 14

SPECKLED

50% POLYESTER 25% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 25% RAYON, 32 SINGLE 4.0 0Z
Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee
Short Sleeve 8816 Women'’s Slouchy Tee 55,70

52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 32 SINGLE 4.2 0Z
Short Sleeve 3301 Unisex Sueded Short Sleeve Tee

THERMAL

60% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 40% POLYESTER, 40 SINGLE 4.5 0Z
Long Sleeve 3500 Men’s Thermal Long Sleeve Tee 1

=

TRIBLEND

TRIBLEND JERSEY - 50% POLYESTER 25% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 25% RAYON,
40 SINGLE 3.8 0Z

One Piece NEW 134B Baby Triblend One Piece 57,104
Tank 3480 Unisex Jersey Tank 24,55
Tank 8430 Women'’s Triblend Racerback Tank 50, 51
Tank 8838 Women’s Slouchy Tank 55,69
Short Sleeve 3413 Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 44,46, 47
Short Sleeve 8413 Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 49
Short Sleeve 6400 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 14,15, 55
Short Sleeve 8816 Women’s Slouchy Tee 55,70
Short Sleeve NEW 3413B Baby Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 57,105
Short Sleeve NEW 3413T Toddler Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 57,103
Short Sleeve NEW 3413Y Youth Triblend Short Sleeve Tee 57,99
Short Sleeve 3406 Men’s Jersey Wide Neck Tee 35,54
Short Sleeve 3415 Unisex Triblend Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 48
Short Sleeve 8435 Women’s Triblend Short Sleeve Deep V-Neck Tee 49
Short Sleeve 6405 Women’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 16
Short Sleeve 8815 Women'’s Slouchy V-Neck Tee 55,71
Short Sleeve 3125 Men’s Triblend Short Sleeve Henley 52
Short Sleeve NEW 3200T Toddler 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 43,51,103
Short Sleeve NEW 3200Y Youth 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 42,57,94,100
Short Sleeve 3200 Unisex 3/4 Sleeve Baseball Tee 23,54
Long Sleeve 3501 Men’s Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 20, 21,54
Long Sleeve 3501Y Youth Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 43,57,101
Long Sleeve 3425 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve V-Neck Tee 39,56
Long Sleeve 3512 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Hoodie 38,56

TRIBLEND RIB - 50% POLYESTER 25% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 25% RAYON,
32 SINGLE 8.2 0Z

Long Sleeve 3939 Unisex Triblend Full-Zip Lightweight Hoodie 53,92
TRIBLEND FLEECE - 50% POLYESTER 37.5% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON

12.5% RAYON, 32 SINGLE 8.2 0Z

Long Sleeve 3901 Unisex Sponge Fleece Raglan Sweatshirt 56, 91
Long Sleeve 7501 Women’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt 56,92
Long Sleeve 3909 Unisex Triblend Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 53,92

Long Sleeve 3901 Unisex Sponge Fleece Raglan Sweatshirt 56, 91
. .
Long Sleeve 7501 Women’s Sponge Fleece Wide Neck Sweatshirt 56,92
Long Sleeve NEW 7502 Women’s Cropped Fleece Hoodie 80,82 50% POLYESTER 37.5% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 12.5% RAYON, 32 SINGLE 4.0 0Z
Long Sleeve NEW 7503 Women’s Cropped Crew Fleece 83 Tank 8838 Women's Slouchy Tank 55,69
Long Sleeve 3719 Unisex Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie 86, 87 Tank 8800 Women's Flowy Racerback Tank 64,65
Long Sleeve NEW 3719Y Youth Sponge Fleece Pullover Hoodie 93,96,97 | 10K 8802 Women’s Flowy Side-Slit Tank 68
Long Sleeve NEW 3729 Unisex Spoge Fleece Pullover DTM Hoodie 88 Tank 8803 Women'’s Flowy Muscle Tank 62,63
Long Sleeve 3739 Unisex Sponge Fleece Full-Zip Hoodie 84,85 Short Sleeve 3650 Unisex Poly-Cotton Short Sleeve Tee 32,33
Long Sleeve 3737 Unisex Sponge Fleece Long Scrunch Pant 109 Short Sleeve 3005 Unisex Jersey Short Sleeve V-Neck Tee 18
Long Sleeve NEW 3727 Unisex Jogger 89 Short Sleeve 6400 Women'’s Relaxed Jersey Short Sleeve Tee 14,15, 55
Long Sleeve 3945 Unisex Sponge Fleece Drop Shoulder Sweatshirt 90 Short Sleeve 8816 Women’s Slouchy Tee 55,70
Long Sleeve 3501 Unisex Jersey Long Sleeve Tee 20,21,54
POLY COTTON RIB - 52% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON 48% POLYESTER, 4.5 0Z
Bottoms 816 Women’s Capri Scrunch Pant 109 “
100% AIRLUME COMBED AND RING-SPUN COTTON, 32 SINGLE 5.8 0Z
Tank 4000 Women’s 2x1 Rib Tank 12
Tank 4070 Women'’s 2x1Rib Racerback Longer Length Tank 12
123

AIRLUME JERSEY | NO SWEATSHOPS
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NEW 3001CVC
NEW HEATHER
PRISM BLUE &
NEW HEATHER
PRISM NATURAL
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